Mariana’s Gourmet

Wednesday, June 26,2013 10:30 AM

Lot # Qty Description
la 1 City of Cranston Class P Catering Liquor License
1 1 Assorted décor and signage
2 1 Glass vases
3 2 Appetizer towers
4 3 220 power cables
5 6 Barstools
6 1 Cooks 55 cup coffee urn
7 1 Regalware commercial coffee maker
8 1 Faberware coffee urn
9 1 DeLonghi coffee urn
10 1 Chaffing pan
11 1 Chaffing pan
12 1 Chaffing pan
13 1 Chaffing pan
14 8 Silver serving platters
15 2 Corning ware servers
16 1 Sony 5 disc changer and receiver
17 2 Plastic rolling carts
18 1 Wood display rack
19 4 Square laminate top dining tables with glass top
protectors
20 1 Granite top dining table
21 8 Wood/Vinyl dining chairs
22 8 Wood/Vinyl dining chairs
23 2 Black wood dining chairs
24 3 Large plastic salad bowls
25 1 Cambro warmer
26 1 Cambro warmer
27 1 Cambro warmer
28 1 Cambro warmer
29 1 Cambro warmer with rolling cart
30 1 Lot of assorted office supplies and small tools
31 1 Detecto 30 x 0.01 b scale
32 1 Detecto 30 x 0.01 1b scale - no cord
33 1 Sam4s ER-650 cash register
34 1 Lot of assorted credit card terminal, cordless telephone,
graphics card, etc...
35 1 Lot of assorted dry foods and condiments
36 13 Martini glasses with glass rack
37 24 Water glasses with two glass racks
38 46 High ball glasses
39 7 Pint glasses
40 1 CMA Rio cappuccino machine, model SME-2N
41 1 Lot of 9 assorted cutting boards
42 1 Chef Master salad spinner



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59

60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
88a
89
90

=N R R R R R = N

[y
= o= 5

T

® R R R RR OB WNNE

=
(=]

=

N
-

(=SSN IS

e N T =

Rapi Kool chillers

Decorative screen

Stainless steel table with under shelf
Lot of espresso cups and saucers
Federal 8' refrigerated deli case
Federal 6' hot food deli case
Potato masher and pizza paddle
Stainless steel utensil rack

Lot of assorted containers
Plastic drink pitchers

Slicer

Hobart 20 quart mixer with attachments and stainless
steel mixer stand

Anvil 12" 2 hp slicer
Anvil portable table top fryolator
Anvil portable table top fryolator

Vollrath portable tabletop double bay fryolator
Lot of white serve ware

Lot of assorted coffee cups and saucers

Lot of assorted strainers, pizza pans, etc.
Cake pans

Large sauce pans
Medium sauce pans
Cone colanders
Large saute’ pans
Small saute’ pans

6' Stainless steel table with two rows of under shelving
2' Stainless steel table

5' Stainless steel table
Stainless steel hand sink
Stainless steel two bay sink
Large mixing bowls

Small mixing bowls

Lot of assorted muffin pans and cast iron pans
Lot of assorted kitchen utensils

Serving spoons

Lot of assorted kitchen utensils
Ladels

Lot of assorted kitchen utensils
Tongs

Edlund table mounted can opener
6' Stainless steel table with stainless steel shelving
attached

Pot rack

Bakers Pride double pizza oven
DCG 24" charcoal table top grill
Stainless steel table

Vulcan Snorkel double oven with 10 burners - gas
Captive Aire Systems Inc. hood and ansil system 12’
Blue Air model BASR2 two door refrigerator
Rolling bakers rack



91
92
93

94
95
96

96a
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111

112
112a

112b
113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122

123
124

125
126
127

=N
N »a

L L

SR R R R R R R R R RN

R e

=
(=]

[ = N = S N = T = T = ]

Full sheet pans
Half sheet pans
Wood bench

Blue Air model BASR2 two door refrigerator
Blue Air model BASF1 single door freezer
Imperial heavy duty commercial freezer

Stainless steel mop sink
Heavy duty plastic shelves
CMA 180UC commercial dishwasher

Large three bay stainless steel sink with drainboard,
two faucets and overhead spray arm with grease trap

Metal shelves

GE refrigerator

Large stock pot

Large stock pot

Medium stock pot

Large sauce pan

Large sauce pan

Assorted chaffing pan inserts
Lot of assorted containers
Chaffing pan wire racks

Assorted glass and silverware dishwasher racks
Warming food bags

Assorted bus boy trays, inserts, fish buckets
Metro rack

Metro rack

Mops and buckets
Folding chairs
Corner wall cabinets
Brute containers

Blue Air BASR2 two door stainless steel refrigerator
Three assorted metro racks

Metro rack
Metro rack
Metro rack
Metro rack

Beverage Air single door glass front cooler
Metal shelves

Contents of Shelf
Contents of Shelf
Contents of Shelf



