Mariana's Gourmet

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 10:30 AM

Lot#	Qty	Description
1a	1	City of Cranston Class P Catering Liquor License
1	1	Assorted décor and signage
2	1	Glass vases
3	2	Appetizer towers
4	3	220 power cables
5	6	Barstools
6	1	Cooks 55 cup coffee urn
7	1	Regalware commercial coffee maker
8	1	Faberware coffee urn
9	1	DeLonghi coffee urn
10	1	Chaffing pan
11	1	Chaffing pan
12	1	Chaffing pan
13	1	Chaffing pan
14	8	Silver serving platters
15	2	Corning ware servers
16	1	Sony 5 disc changer and receiver
17	2	Plastic rolling carts
18	1	Wood display rack
19	4	Square laminate top dining tables with glass top protectors
20	1	Granite top dining table
21	8	Wood/Vinyl dining chairs
22	8	Wood/Vinyl dining chairs
23	2	Black wood dining chairs
24	3	Large plastic salad bowls
25	1	Cambro warmer
26	1	Cambro warmer
27	1	Cambro warmer
28	1	Cambro warmer
29	1	Cambro warmer with rolling cart
30	1	Lot of assorted office supplies and small tools
31	1	Detecto 30 x 0.01 lb scale
32	1	Detecto 30 x 0.01 lb scale - no cord
33	1	Sam4s ER-650 cash register
34	1	Lot of assorted credit card terminal, cordless telephone, graphics card, etc
35	1	Lot of assorted dry foods and condiments
36	13	Martini glasses with glass rack
37	24	Water glasses with two glass racks
38	46	High ball glasses
39	7	Pint glasses
40	1	CMA Rio cappuccino machine, model SME-2N
41	1	Lot of 9 assorted cutting boards
42	1	Chef Master salad spinner

43	2	Rapi Kool chillers
44	1	Decorative screen
45	1	Stainless steel table with under shelf
46	1	Lot of espresso cups and saucers
47	1	Federal 8' refrigerated deli case
48	1	Federal 6' hot food deli case
49	1	Potato masher and pizza paddle
50	2	Stainless steel utensil rack
51	1	Lot of assorted containers
52	12	Plastic drink pitchers
53	1	Slicer
54	1	Hobart 20 quart mixer with attachments and stainless
		steel mixer stand
55	1	Anvil 12" 2 hp slicer
56	1	Anvil 12 2 lip since: Anvil portable table top fryolator
50 57	1	Anvil portable table top fryolator
58	1	Vollrath portable tabletop double bay fryolator
59	1	Lot of white serve ware
60	1	Lot of assorted coffee cups and saucers
61	1	Lot of assorted strainers, pizza pans, etc.
62	10	Cake pans
63	2	Large sauce pans
64	2	Medium sauce pans
65	3	Cone colanders
66	4	Large saute' pans
67	8	Small saute' pans
68	1	6' Stainless steel table with two rows of under shelving
69	1	2' Stainless steel table
70	1	5' Stainless steel table
71	1	Stainless steel hand sink
72	1	Stainless steel two bay sink
73	8	Large mixing bowls
74	10	Small mixing bowls
75	1	Lot of assorted muffin pans and cast iron pans
76 	1	Lot of assorted kitchen utensils
77	21	Serving spoons
78	1	Lot of assorted kitchen utensils
79	6	Ladels
80	1	Lot of assorted kitchen utensils
81	7	Tongs
82	1	Edlund table mounted can opener
83	1	6' Stainless steel table with stainless steel shelving attached
84	1	Pot rack
85	1	Bakers Pride double pizza oven
86	1	DCG 24" charcoal table top grill
87	1	Stainless steel table
88	1	Vulcan Snorkel double oven with 10 burners - gas
88a	1 1	Captive Aire Systems Inc. hood and ansil system 12'
89 90	1	Blue Air model BASR2 two door refrigerator Rolling bakers rack
	•	

91	25	Full sheet pans
92	17	Half sheet pans
93	1	Wood bench
94	1	Blue Air model BASR2 two door refrigerator
95 06	1	Blue Air model BASF1 single door freezer
96	1	Imperial heavy duty commercial freezer
96a	1	Stainless steel mop sink
97	4	Heavy duty plastic shelves
98	1	CMA 180UC commercial dishwasher
99	1	Large three bay stainless steel sink with drainboard, two faucets and overhead spray arm with grease trap
100	2	Metal shelves
101	1	GE refrigerator
102	1	Large stock pot
103	1	Large stock pot
104	1	Medium stock pot
105	1	Large sauce pan
106	1	Large sauce pan
107	1	Assorted chaffing pan inserts
108	1	Lot of assorted containers
109	1	Chaffing pan wire racks
110	1	Assorted glass and silverware dishwasher racks
111	10	Warming food bags
112 112a	1 1	Assorted bus boy trays, inserts, fish buckets Metro rack
112a 112b	1	Metro rack
113	1	
113	10	Mops and buckets Folding chairs
114	10 2	Corner wall cabinets
116	2	Brute containers
117	1	Blue Air BASR2 two door stainless steel refrigerator
117	1	Three assorted metro racks
119	1	Metro rack
120	1	Metro rack
121	1	Metro rack
122	1	Metro rack
123	1	Beverage Air single door glass front cooler
124	2	Metal shelves
125	1	Contents of Shelf
126	1	Contents of Shelf
127	1	Contents of Shelf